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New College Durham Academies Trust

North Durham Academy Local Governing Body Members serving in the last 12 months
and relevant interests, financial or otherwise,
including governance roles in other educational institutions

Appointment Date of
date leaving

10.12.2015

01.05.2019
21.05.2019
06.02.2020

10.1.2018

30.10.2018

14.05.2019

05.01.2021

30.11.2020

Category

Chair
(from 20.10.2016)

Principal
Sponsor Member
Sponsor Member

Sponsor Member

Sponsor Member

Co-Sponsor
Member

Sponsor Member

Parent Member

Register of Interests

Director & Vice Chair, New College Durham Academies Trust
Member & Chair of Corporation, New College Durham
Director, Westfirst Limited

Associate Member, Association of School & College Leaders

Kensington Joinery, Newton Aycliffe
Paid Employment- Durham University, Student Recruitment
N/A

Employed by Durham Aged Mineworkers Homes
Member of Chartered Management Institute

Employed by Family Action
Previously employed as a Science Teacher at North Durham
Academy

Elected Office, Durham County Council

Elected Office, Stanley Town Council

Member of Catchgate and Annfield Plain Partnership (community)
Member of New Kyo and Oxhill Parternship (community)

Trustee of Charitable Body “Moving On” Durham. A charity for
homeless young people.

Employed by Northumbrian Water Ltd



Leavers during last 12 months

Joyce Drummond-Hill  13.12.2017
CBE

Angela Punton 8.2.2018
Paul Campbell 4.12.2018
Bobbi Mathwin 1.9.2018
Matthew Turnbull 1.12.2018

Updated February 2021

31.12.2019

03.02.2020

28.06.2020

30.11.2020

30.11.2020

Sponsor Member

Parent Member

Sponsor Member

Support Staff
Member

Teaching Staff
Member

Governor, New College Durham
Member of Chartered Institute of Internal Auditors (CIIA)
Secretary, Fir Tree & Harperley Residents Association

Employed by Newcastle East mixed multi academy trust
IT Assist (NE)

Paid Employment at Gateshead College

Chartered Fellow of Chartered Institute of Personnel Development
(CIPD)

Non paid support of wife’s business ‘Plumginger Arts and Crafts’
Parent of 2 daughters who study at Consett Academy

Employee at North Durham Academy

Member of staff at North Durham Academy employed by NCDAT



