New College Durham Academies Trust

North Durham Academy Local Governing Body Members serving in the last 12 months and relevant interests, financial or otherwise, including governance roles in other educational institutions

LGB Member	Appointment date	Date of leaving	Category	Register of Interests
Christine Warren (Chair)	10.12.2015		Chair (from 20.10.2016)	Director & Vice Chair, New College Durham Academies Trust Member & Chair of Corporation, New College Durham Director, Westfirst Limited Associate Member, Association of School & College Leaders
Angela Sweeten	01.05.2019		Principal	Kensington Joinery, Newton Aycliffe
Rebecca Dwyer	21.05.2019		Sponsor Member	Paid Employment- Durham University, Student Recruitment
Kelly Miller	06.02.2020		Sponsor Member	N/A
Helen Sinden	10.1.2018		Sponsor Member	Employed by Durham Aged Mineworkers Homes Member of Chartered Management Institute
Philippa May	30.10.2018		Sponsor Member	Employed by Family Action Previously employed as a Science Teacher at North Durham Academy
Cllr Jeanette Stephenson	14.05.2019		Co-Sponsor Member	Elected Office, Durham County Council Elected Office, Stanley Town Council Member of Catchgate and Annfield Plain Partnership (community) Member of New Kyo and Oxhill Parternship (community)
Mike W Goodwin	05.01.2021		Sponsor Member	Trustee of Charitable Body "Moving On" Durham. A charity for homeless young people.
Barry Clark	30.11.2020		Parent Member	Employed by Northumbrian Water Ltd

Leavers during last 12 months

Joyce Drummond-Hill CBE	13.12.2017	31.12.2019	Sponsor Member	Governor, New College Durham Member of Chartered Institute of Internal Auditors (CIIA) Secretary, Fir Tree & Harperley Residents Association
Angela Punton	8.2.2018	03.02.2020	Parent Member	Employed by Newcastle East mixed multi academy trust IT Assist (NE)
Paul Campbell	4.12.2018	28.06.2020	Sponsor Member	Paid Employment at Gateshead College Chartered Fellow of Chartered Institute of Personnel Development (CIPD) Non paid support of wife's business 'Plumginger Arts and Crafts' Parent of 2 daughters who study at Consett Academy
Bobbi Mathwin	1.9.2018	30.11.2020	Support Staff Member	Employee at North Durham Academy
Matthew Turnbull	1.12.2018	30.11.2020	Teaching Staff Member	Member of staff at North Durham Academy employed by NCDAT

Updated February 2021